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05/31/2022

c/o Benchmark Property Mgmt
7932 Wiles Road
Coral Springs  FL  33065

ASSETS

Current Assets
1020-001 Popular Community Bank O/A #2006 $    53,408.96 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Current Assets $    53,408.96 

Reserve
1030-001 Popular Community Bank Reserve #2233 $    87,761.30 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Reserve Funds $    87,761.30 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Cash $   141,170.26 

Other Assets
1073-000 Accounts Receivable - Assessments $    21,399.00 
1075-000 Accounts Receivable Other 1,608.75
1177-000 Utility Security Deposits 80.00

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Other Assets $    23,087.75 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ASSETS $   164,258.01 

–––––––––––

LIABILITIES & OWNER'S FUND BALANCE

Liabilities
2010-000 Accounts Payable $      (802.54)
2011-000 Insurance Payable (12,973.49)
2032-000 Exchange 1,747.22
2200-000 Owner Prepayments 6,779.00

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Liabilities $    (5,249.81)

Reserves
2410-000 Reserve - Painting $    36,471.70 
2420-000 Reserve - Roofing 42,340.46
2430-000 Reserve - Paving 4,065.00
2497-002 Reserve - 40 Year Inspection 1,942.10
2499-000 Reserve - Interest/Service Charge 2,942.04

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
Total Reserves $    87,761.30 

Owner's Fund Balance
2550-000 Retained Earnings $    49,057.76 

Current Earnings 32,688.76
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

Total Owner's Fund Balance $    81,746.52 
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL LIABILITIES & OWNER'S FUND BALANCE $   164,258.01 

–––––––––––
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Coral Springs  FL  33065

         Month
       To Date              %

          Year
       To Date              %

INCOME
3010-000 Maintenance Fees $   16,940.00 99.99% $   96,394.00 100.00%
3500-000 Interest Income 0.85 0.01% 4.45 0.00%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL INCOME $   16,940.85 100.00% $   96,398.45 100.00%

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE
5310-000 Management Fees $    1,150.00 6.79% $    6,450.00 6.69%
5315-000 Office Expenses 297.16 1.75% 725.69 0.75%
5320-000 Accounting Fees 1,000.00 5.90% 1,000.00 1.04%
5330-000 Insurance 450.00 2.66% 7,582.62 7.87%
5335-000 License, Permits, Fees 0.00 0.00% 61.25 0.06%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXP $    2,897.16 17.10% $   15,819.56 16.41%

UTILITIES
5210-000 Electric $      110.79 0.65% $      551.37 0.57%
5220-000 Water & Sewer (1,082.49) 6.39% 15,677.50 16.26%
5240-000 Trash Removal 933.78 5.51% 4,156.82 4.31%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL UTILITIES $      (37.92) 0.22% $   20,385.69 21.15%

MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS
5020-000 Lawn Maintenance Contract $    3,074.00 18.15% $    3,074.00 3.19%
5051-000 Irrigation Repairs & Maintenance 954.17 5.63% 1,940.69 2.01%
5100-000 Building Repairs & Maintenance 340.47 2.01% 8,738.47 9.06%
5140-000 Janitorial Service Contract 1,050.00 6.20% 2,350.00 2.44%
5150-000 Parking Enforcement 445.56 2.63% 445.56 0.46%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS $    5,864.20 34.62% $   16,548.72 17.17%

RESERVES

5610-000 Reserve - Painting $      899.00 5.31% $    4,494.34 4.66%
5620-000 Reserve - Roofing 720.00 4.25% 3,599.82 3.73%
5630-000 Reserve - Paving 295.00 1.74% 1,475.00 1.53%
5697-002 Reserve - 40 Year Inspection 277.00 1.64% 1,386.56 1.44%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL RESERVES $    2,191.00 12.93% $   10,955.72 11.37%

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL EXPENSES $   10,914.44 64.43% $   63,709.69 66.09%
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯

NET INCOME (LOSS) $    6,026.41 35.57% $   32,688.76 33.91%
–––––––––– –––––– –––––––––– ––––––
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           MTD
        Actual

           MTD
        Budget          $ Var          % Var

           YTD
        Actual

           YTD
        Budget

           YTD
         $ VAR

           YTD
         % Var

        Annual
        Budget

INCOME
3010-000 Maintenance Fees $   16,940.00 $      16,954 $       14.00 (0.08)% $   96,394.00 $      84,770 $  (11,624.00) 13.71 % $     203,446 
3500-000 Interest Income 0.85 0 (0.85) 0.00 % 4.45 0 (4.45) 0.00 % 0

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL INCOME $   16,940.85 $      16,954 $       13.15 (0.08)% $   96,398.45 $      84,770 $  (11,628.45) 13.72 % $     203,446 

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE
5310-000 Management Fees $    1,150.00 $         667 $     (483.00) 72.41 % $    6,450.00 $       3,335 $   (3,115.00) 93.40 % $       8,000 
5315-000 Office Expenses 297.16 83 (214.16) 258.02 % 725.69 415 (310.69) 74.87 % 1,000
5320-000 Accounting Fees 1,000.00 83 (917.00) 999.99 % 1,000.00 415 (585.00) 140.96 % 1,000
5321-000 Legal Fees 0.00 83 83.00 (100.00)% 0.00 415 415.00 (100.00)% 1,000
5330-000 Insurance 450.00 3,192 2,742.00 (85.90)% 7,582.62 15,960 8,377.38 (52.49)% 38,300
5335-000 License, Permits, Fees 0.00 83 83.00 (100.00)% 61.25 415 353.75 (85.24)% 1,000

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXP $    2,897.16 $       4,191 $    1,293.84 (30.87)% $   15,819.56 $      20,955 $    5,135.44 (24.51)% $      50,300 

UTILITIES
5210-000 Electric $      110.79 $         133 $       22.21 (16.70)% $      551.37 $         665 $      113.63 (17.09)% $       1,600 
5220-000 Water & Sewer (1,082.49) 3,333 4,415.49 (132.48)% 15,677.50 16,665 987.50 (5.93)% 40,000
5240-000 Trash Removal 933.78 1,500 566.22 (37.75)% 4,156.82 7,500 3,343.18 (44.58)% 18,000

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL UTILITIES $      (37.92) $       4,966 $    5,003.92 (100.76)% $   20,385.69 $      24,830 $    4,444.31 (17.90)% $      59,600 

MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS
5020-000 Lawn Maintenance Contract $    3,074.00 $         875 $   (2,199.00) 251.31 % $    3,074.00 $       4,375 $    1,301.00 (29.74)% $      10,500 
5021-000 Landscaping 0.00 500 500.00 (100.00)% 0.00 2,500 2,500.00 (100.00)% 6,000
5022-000 Tree Trimming 0.00 125 125.00 (100.00)% 0.00 625 625.00 (100.00)% 1,500
5024-000 Pest Control - General 0.00 83 83.00 (100.00)% 0.00 415 415.00 (100.00)% 1,000
5051-000 Irrigation Repairs & Maintenan 954.17 458 (496.17) 108.33 % 1,940.69 2,290 349.31 (15.25)% 5,500
5100-000 Building Repairs & Maintenance 340.47 1,167 826.53 (70.83)% 8,738.47 5,835 (2,903.47) 49.76 % 14,000
5100-008 Plumbing Repairs & Maintenance 0.00 83 83.00 (100.00)% 0.00 415 415.00 (100.00)% 1,000
5100-009 Paving Repairs & Maintenance 0.00 83 83.00 (100.00)% 0.00 415 415.00 (100.00)% 1,000
5132-000 Fire Extinguishers 0.00 63 63.00 (100.00)% 0.00 315 315.00 (100.00)% 750
5133-000 Fire Equipment 0.00 83 83.00 (100.00)% 0.00 415 415.00 (100.00)% 1,000
5140-000 Janitorial Service Contract 1,050.00 667 (383.00) 57.42 % 2,350.00 3,335 985.00 (29.54)% 8,000
5150-000 Parking Enforcement 445.56 1,417 971.44 (68.56)% 445.56 7,085 6,639.44 (93.71)% 17,000

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS $    5,864.20 $       5,604 $     (260.20) 4.64 % $   16,548.72 $      28,020 $   11,471.28 (40.94)% $      67,250 

RESERVES

5610-000 Reserve - Painting $      899.00 $         899 $        0.00 0.00 % $    4,494.34 $       4,495 $        0.66 (0.01)% $      10,784 
5620-000 Reserve - Roofing 720.00 720 0.00 0.00 % 3,599.82 3,600 0.18 (0.01)% 8,639
5630-000 Reserve - Paving 295.00 295 0.00 0.00 % 1,475.00 1,475 0.00 0.00 % 3,540
5697-002 Reserve - 40 Year Inspection 277.00 278 1.00 (0.36)% 1,386.56 1,390 3.44 (0.25)% 3,333

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
TOTAL RESERVES $    2,191.00 $       2,192 $        1.00 (0.05)% $   10,955.72 $      10,960 $        4.28 (0.04)% $      26,296 

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

TOTAL EXPENSES $   10,914.44 $      16,953 $    6,038.56 (35.62)% $   63,709.69 $      84,765 $   21,055.31 (24.84)% $     203,446 
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

NET INCOME (LOSS) $    6,026.41 $           1 $   (6,025.41) 999.99 % $   32,688.76 $           5 $  (32,683.76) 999.99 % $           0 
–––––––––– –––––––––– –––––––––– –––––––– –––––––––– –––––––––– –––––––––– –––––––– ––––––––––
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For Accounts  to ZZZZZZZZ

Account Type Reference Date Description Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
1020-001 Popular Community Bank 

O/A #2006
Beginning Balance 39,651.30

ACK VS001-002005 05/01/2022 Benchmark Property 1,150.00
ACK VS001-002008 05/01/2022 2,191.00
RRP 00455750 05/01/2022 Diaz, Bannghyss 385.00
RCP 00447885 05/03/2022 Lockbox 855.00
RCP 00449151 05/04/2022 Lockbox 2,057.00
RCP 00449264 05/05/2022 Lockbox 3,762.00
ACK VS001-002009 05/06/2022 Benchmark Property M 267.99
ACK VS001-002010 05/06/2022 Diamond Brite Maint 1,225.00
ACK VS001-002011 05/06/2022 Feldman,Feldman & Ba 1,000.00
ACK VS001-002012 05/06/2022 Garing Protective Se 371.30
ACK VS001-002013 05/06/2022 Irwin Nozick 29.17
ACK VS001-002014 05/06/2022 Ryan Associates Inc 641.73
ACK VS001-002015 05/06/2022 Tri-County Engineeri 450.00
ACK VS001-002016 05/06/2022 William Peckham 81.75
RCP 00449671 05/10/2022 Lockbox 385.00
RCP 00449809 05/11/2022 Lockbox 4,025.00
RCP 00450539 05/16/2022 Lockbox 1,540.00
ACK VS001-002017 05/18/2022 Garing Protective Se 74.26
ACK VS001-002018 05/18/2022 Ryan Associates Inc 804.37
ACK VS001-002019 05/18/2022 Ryan Associates Inc 444.05
RCP 00450850 05/18/2022 Lockbox 385.00
RCP 00451104 05/19/2022 Lockbox 1,530.00
RCP 00451261 05/20/2022 Lockbox 2,057.00
RCP 00451383 05/23/2022 Lockbox 2,431.00
RCP 00451502 05/24/2022 Lockbox 6,391.00
RCP 00451578 05/25/2022 Lockbox 770.00
RCP 00451701 05/26/2022 Lockbox 385.00
RCP 00451862 05/27/2022 Lockbox 770.00
ACK VS001-002022 05/31/2022 Best Lawn Service 3,074.00
ACK VS001-002023 05/31/2022 Ryan Associates Inc 756.49

Interest JE 00096578 05/31/2022 May Bank Rec 0.85
Waste Pro JE 00096579 05/31/2022 ACH 933.78
FPL JE 00096579 05/31/2022 ACH 44.97
FPL JE 00096579 05/31/2022 ACH 65.82
Coral Springs Util JE 00096579 05/31/2022 ACH 2,841.50
Rev City of Coral Sp JE 00096581 05/31/2022 3,923.99
Void ck#5006 Sunbiz JE 00096581 05/31/2022 180.00

RCP 00455756 05/31/2022 RM Cash Proc Post 682.00
RRP 00455744 05/31/2022 G two G, LLC 385.00
RRP 00455745 05/31/2022 G two G, LLC 385.00
RRP 00455746 05/31/2022 Perdizes LLC, 385.00
RRP 00455747 05/31/2022 Perdizes LLC, 385.00

Account Total 32,129.84 18,372.18 13,757.66
Ending Balance 53,408.96

1030-001 Popular Community Bank 
Reserve #2233

Beginning Balance 85,562.97

Reserves JER 00018218 05/01/2022 VS - Reserve 2,191.00
Interest JE 00096578 05/31/2022 May Bank Rec 7.33

Account Total 2,198.33 0.00 2,198.33
Ending Balance 87,761.30

1073-000 Accounts Receivable - 
Assessments

Beginning Balance 27,885.00

Sub Ledger Activity 6,486.00
Account Total 0.00 6,486.00 -6,486.00
Ending Balance 21,399.00

1075-000 Accounts Receivable Other Beginning Balance 0.00
Sub Ledger Activity 1,608.75
Account Total 1,608.75 0.00 1,608.75
Ending Balance 1,608.75

1177-000 Utility Security Deposits Beginning Balance 80.00
Ending Balance 80.00

2010-000 Accounts Payable Beginning Balance 802.54
Ending Balance 802.54

2011-000 Insurance Payable Beginning Balance 12,973.49
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Account Type Reference Date Description Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
Ending Balance 12,973.49

2032-000 Exchange Beginning Balance -1,747.22
Ending Balance -1,747.22

2200-000 Owner Prepayments Beginning Balance -4,105.00
Sub Ledger Activity 2,674.00
Account Total 0.00 2,674.00 -2,674.00
Ending Balance -6,779.00

2410-000 Reserve - Painting Beginning Balance -35,572.70
Reserves JER 00018218 05/01/2022 VS - Reserve 899.00

Account Total 0.00 899.00 -899.00
Ending Balance -36,471.70

2420-000 Reserve - Roofing Beginning Balance -41,620.46
Reserves JER 00018218 05/01/2022 VS - Reserve 720.00

Account Total 0.00 720.00 -720.00
Ending Balance -42,340.46

2430-000 Reserve - Paving Beginning Balance -3,770.00
Reserves JER 00018218 05/01/2022 VS - Reserve 295.00

Account Total 0.00 295.00 -295.00
Ending Balance -4,065.00

2497-002 Reserve - 40 Year 
Inspection

Beginning Balance -1,665.10

JER 00018218 05/01/2022 VS - Reserve 277.00
Account Total 0.00 277.00 -277.00
Ending Balance -1,942.10

2499-000 Reserve - Interest/Service 
Charge

Beginning Balance -2,934.71

Interest JE 00096578 05/31/2022 May Bank Rec 7.33
Account Total 0.00 7.33 -7.33
Ending Balance -2,942.04

2550-000 Retained Earnings Beginning Balance -48,877.76
Void Ck#5006 Sunbiz JE 00096581 05/31/2022 180.00

Account Total 0.00 180.00 -180.00
Ending Balance -49,057.76

3010-000 Maintenance Fees Beginning Balance -79,454.00
RMC 00448398 05/01/2022 RM Charges 16,940.00

Account Total 0.00 16,940.00 -16,940.00
Ending Balance -96,394.00

3500-000 Interest Income Beginning Balance -3.60
Interest JE 00096578 05/31/2022 May Bank Rec 0.85

Account Total 0.00 0.85 -0.85
Ending Balance -4.45

5020-000 Lawn Maintenance Contract Beginning Balance 0.00
Jan, Feb & Mar Lawn Maint AVC 00314787 05/31/2022 Best Lawn Service 2,014.00
Apr 22 Lawn Maint AVC 00314794 05/31/2022 Best Lawn Service 1,060.00

Account Total 3,074.00 0.00 3,074.00
Ending Balance 3,074.00

5051-000 Irrigation Repairs & 
Maintenance

Beginning Balance 986.52

2/23 Irrigation wet check 
and repairs

AVC 00313197 05/06/2022 Ryan Associates Inc 410.08

3/28 irrigation wet check 
and repairs

AVC 00313204 05/06/2022 Ryan Associates Inc 80.00

4/26 Irrigation wet check 
and repairs

AVC 00313211 05/06/2022 Ryan Associates Inc 151.65

Irrigation wet check and 
repairs

AVC 00314790 05/31/2022 Ryan Associates Inc 312.44

Account Total 954.17 0.00 954.17
Ending Balance 1,940.69
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Account Type Reference Date Description Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
5100-000 Building Repairs & 

Maintenance
Beginning Balance 8,398.00

Pressure cleaned dumpster 
areas

AVC 00313202 05/06/2022 Diamond Brite Maint 175.00

Signs for dumpster doors 
No bulk trash

AVC 00313207 05/06/2022 William Peckham 81.75

RCG 00450520 05/10/2022 RM Charges 1,608.75
50% deposit to remove 
pavers from behind unit. To 
be billed to unit

AVC 00313954 05/18/2022 Ryan Associates Inc 804.37

50% deposit to run cable 
for cameras

AVC 00313955 05/18/2022 Ryan Associates Inc 444.05

Balance due for burying cat 
6 cable

AVC 00314784 05/31/2022 Ryan Associates Inc 444.05

Account Total 1,949.22 1,608.75 340.47
Ending Balance 8,738.47

5140-000 Janitorial Service Contract Beginning Balance 1,300.00
March janitorial service AVC 00313195 05/06/2022 Diamond Brite Maint 350.00
April Janitorial service AVC 00313205 05/06/2022 Diamond Brite Maint 350.00
May Janitorial Service AVC 00313210 05/06/2022 Diamond Brite Maint 350.00

Account Total 1,050.00 0.00 1,050.00
Ending Balance 2,350.00

5150-000 Parking Enforcement Beginning Balance 0.00
Parking enforcement 
02/25/2022 - 03/10/2022

AVC 00313196 05/06/2022 Garing Protective Se 74.26

Parking enforcement 
03/11/2022 - 03/24/2022

AVC 00313199 05/06/2022 Garing Protective Se 74.26

Parking enforcement 
03/25/2022 - 04/07/2022

AVC 00313203 05/06/2022 Garing Protective Se 74.26

Parking enforcement 
04/08/2022 - 04/21/2022

AVC 00313206 05/06/2022 Garing Protective Se 74.26

Parking enforcement 
04/22/2022 - 05/05/2022

AVC 00313209 05/06/2022 Garing Protective Se 74.26

Parking enforcement 
05/06/2022 - 05/19/2022

AVC 00313953 05/18/2022 Garing Protective Se 74.26

Account Total 445.56 0.00 445.56
Ending Balance 445.56

5210-000 Electric Beginning Balance 440.58
FPL JE 00096579 05/31/2022 ACH 44.97
FPL JE 00096579 05/31/2022 ACH 65.82

Account Total 110.79 0.00 110.79
Ending Balance 551.37

5220-000 Water & Sewer Beginning Balance 16,759.99
Coral Springs Utilit JE 00096579 05/31/2022 ACH 2,841.50
Rev City of Coral Sp JE 00096581 05/31/2022 3,923.99

Account Total 2,841.50 3,923.99 -1,082.49
Ending Balance 15,677.50

5240-000 Trash Removal Beginning Balance 3,223.04
Waste Pro JE 00096579 05/31/2022 ACH 933.78

Account Total 933.78 0.00 933.78
Ending Balance 4,156.82

5310-000 Management Fees Beginning Balance 5,300.00
VS - Mgmt Fee AVC 00312436 05/01/2022 Benchmark Property 1,150.00

Account Total 1,150.00 0.00 1,150.00
Ending Balance 6,450.00

5315-000 Office Expenses Beginning Balance 428.53
Domain name fee AVC 00313198 05/06/2022 Irwin Nozick 29.17
Postage, copies, envelopes 
including 250 computer 
checks

AVC 00313200 05/06/2022 Benchmark Property M 131.03

Postage, copies, envelopes 
including 1st notice of AM

AVC 00313208 05/06/2022 Benchmark Property M 136.96

Account Total 297.16 0.00 297.16
Ending Balance 725.69
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Account Type Reference Date Description Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
5320-000 Accounting Fees Beginning Balance 0.00

2021 Financial statement 
and tax return

AVC 00313201 05/06/2022 Feldman,Feldman & Ba 1,000.00

Account Total 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Ending Balance 1,000.00

5330-000 Insurance Beginning Balance 7,132.62
3 year insurance appraisal AVC 00313212 05/06/2022 Tri-County Engineeri 450.00

Account Total 450.00 0.00 450.00
Ending Balance 7,582.62

5335-000 License, Permits, Fees Beginning Balance 61.25
Ending Balance 61.25

5610-000 Reserve - Painting Beginning Balance 3,595.34
May Reserves AVC 00313180 05/01/2022 899.00

Account Total 899.00 0.00 899.00
Ending Balance 4,494.34

5620-000 Reserve - Roofing Beginning Balance 2,879.82
May Reserves AVC 00313180 05/01/2022 720.00

Account Total 720.00 0.00 720.00
Ending Balance 3,599.82

5630-000 Reserve - Paving Beginning Balance 1,180.00
May Reserves AVC 00313180 05/01/2022 295.00

Account Total 295.00 0.00 295.00
Ending Balance 1,475.00

5697-002 Reserve - 40 Year 
Inspection

Beginning Balance 1,109.56

May Reserves AVC 00313180 05/01/2022 277.00
Account Total 277.00 0.00 277.00
Ending Balance 1,386.56

Entity Totals 52,384.10 52,384.10 0.00



07/05/2022  8:03 AM Cash Disbursement Report Page:10
05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Bank VS001 OP1 Pop Comm 
#2006
For Entities VS to VS
For All Vendors

Vendor Name Voucher Vch Date Amount Disc Taken Bank Check Type Check Date Amount

B10AP Benchmark Property Mgmt 00312436 05/01/2022 1,150.00 0.00 VS001 002005 C 05/01/2022 1,150.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo VS - Mgmt Fee VS 5310-000 RV0000007900

01
1,150.00

V1123 Victoria Square Condo 00313180 05/01/2022 2,191.00 0.00 VS001 002008 C 05/01/2022 2,191.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo May Reserves VS 5620-000 050122 720.00
Victoria Square Condo May Reserves VS 5610-000 050122 899.00
Victoria Square Condo May Reserves VS 5630-000 050122 295.00
Victoria Square Condo May Reserves VS 5697-002 050122 277.00

B1000 Benchmark Property Mgmt. 00313200 05/06/2022 131.03 0.00 VS001 002009 C 05/06/2022 131.03
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Postage, copies, envelopes including 

250 computer checks
VS 5315-000 00014056 131.03

B1000 Benchmark Property Mgmt. 00313208 05/06/2022 136.96 0.00 VS001 002009 C 05/06/2022 136.96
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Postage, copies, envelopes including 

1st notice of AM
VS 5315-000 00014305 136.96

D1027 Diamond Brite Maint Inc 00313195 05/06/2022 350.00 0.00 VS001 002010 C 05/06/2022 350.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo March janitorial service VS 5140-000 6952 350.00

D1027 Diamond Brite Maint Inc 00313202 05/06/2022 175.00 0.00 VS001 002010 C 05/06/2022 175.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Pressure cleaned dumpster areas VS 5100-000 6988 175.00

D1027 Diamond Brite Maint Inc 00313205 05/06/2022 350.00 0.00 VS001 002010 C 05/06/2022 350.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo April Janitorial service VS 5140-000 6979 350.00

D1027 Diamond Brite Maint Inc 00313210 05/06/2022 350.00 0.00 VS001 002010 C 05/06/2022 350.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo May Janitorial Service VS 5140-000 7009 350.00

F1005 Feldman,Feldman & Baratz 00313201 05/06/2022 1,000.00 0.00 VS001 002011 C 05/06/2022 1,000.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo 2021 Financial statement and tax 

return
VS 5320-000 17651 1,000.00

G1006 Garing Protective Servic 00313196 05/06/2022 74.26 0.00 VS001 002012 C 05/06/2022 74.26
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Parking enforcement 02/25/2022 - 

03/10/2022
VS 5150-000 69471 74.26

G1006 Garing Protective Servic 00313199 05/06/2022 74.26 0.00 VS001 002012 C 05/06/2022 74.26
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Parking enforcement 03/11/2022 - 

03/24/2022
VS 5150-000 70067 74.26

G1006 Garing Protective Servic 00313203 05/06/2022 74.26 0.00 VS001 002012 C 05/06/2022 74.26
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Parking enforcement 03/25/2022 - 

04/07/2022
VS 5150-000 70152 74.26

G1006 Garing Protective Servic 00313206 05/06/2022 74.26 0.00 VS001 002012 C 05/06/2022 74.26
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Parking enforcement 04/08/2022 - 

04/21/2022
VS 5150-000 70217 74.26

G1006 Garing Protective Servic 00313209 05/06/2022 74.26 0.00 VS001 002012 C 05/06/2022 74.26
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount



07/05/2022  8:03 AM Cash Disbursement Report Page:11
05/01/2022 - 05/31/2022

Bank VS001 OP1 Pop Comm 
#2006
For Entities VS to VS
For All Vendors

Vendor Name Voucher Vch Date Amount Disc Taken Bank Check Type Check Date Amount
Victoria Square Condo Parking enforcement 04/22/2022 - 

05/05/2022
VS 5150-000 70299 74.26

I2042 Irwin Nozick 00313198 05/06/2022 29.17 0.00 VS001 002013 C 05/06/2022 29.17
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Domain name fee VS 5315-000 VS030922 29.17

R1542 Ryan Associates Inc 00313197 05/06/2022 410.08 0.00 VS001 002014 C 05/06/2022 410.08
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo 2/23 Irrigation wet check and repairs VS 5051-000 2752 410.08

R1542 Ryan Associates Inc 00313204 05/06/2022 80.00 0.00 VS001 002014 C 05/06/2022 80.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo 3/28 irrigation wet check and repairs VS 5051-000 2792 80.00

R1542 Ryan Associates Inc 00313211 05/06/2022 151.65 0.00 VS001 002014 C 05/06/2022 151.65
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo 4/26 Irrigation wet check and repairs VS 5051-000 2802 151.65

T1089 Tri-County Engineering 00313212 05/06/2022 450.00 0.00 VS001 002015 C 05/06/2022 450.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo 3 year insurance appraisal VS 5330-000 14966 450.00

W1040 William Peckham 00313207 05/06/2022 81.75 0.00 VS001 002016 C 05/06/2022 81.75
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Signs for dumpster doors No bulk 

trash
VS 5100-000 VS-041422 81.75

G1006 Garing Protective Servic 00313953 05/18/2022 74.26 0.00 VS001 002017 C 05/18/2022 74.26
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Parking enforcement 05/06/2022 - 

05/19/2022
VS 5150-000 70381 74.26

R1542 Ryan Associates Inc 00313954 05/18/2022 804.37 0.00 VS001 002018 C 05/18/2022 804.37
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo 50% deposit to remove pavers from 

behind unit. To be billed to unit
VS 5100-000 2815 804.37

R1542 Ryan Associates Inc 00313955 05/18/2022 444.05 0.00 VS001 002019 C 05/18/2022 444.05
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo 50% deposit to run cable for cameras VS 5100-000 2816 444.05

B1112 Best Lawn Service 00314787 05/31/2022 2,014.00 0.00 VS001 002022 C 05/31/2022 2,014.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Jan, Feb & Mar Lawn Maint VS 5020-000 0014 2,014.00

B1112 Best Lawn Service 00314794 05/31/2022 1,060.00 0.00 VS001 002022 C 05/31/2022 1,060.00
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Apr 22 Lawn Maint VS 5020-000 008 1,060.00

R1542 Ryan Associates Inc 00314784 05/31/2022 444.05 0.00 VS001 002023 C 05/31/2022 444.05
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Balance due for burying cat 6 cable VS 5100-000 2822 444.05

R1542 Ryan Associates Inc 00314790 05/31/2022 312.44 0.00 VS001 002023 C 05/31/2022 312.44
Community Description Entity Account Invoice Dist.Amount
Victoria Square Condo Irrigation wet check and repairs VS 5051-000 2820 312.44

Totals 12,561.11 0.00 12,561.11

Computer Checks: 12,561.11
Manual Checks: 0.00



07/05/2022  8:03 AM Bank Reconciliation Page: 38
VS001 OP1 Pop Comm #2006

05/31/2022

Bank Balance As Of 05/31/2022 52,586.30
Outstanding Checks AP -4,830.49

___________
Adjusted Bank Balance 47,755.81

Book Balance As Of 05/31/2022 53,408.96
Interest Income 0.00
Bank Charges 0.00
Adjustments: 6/1 Stop Pmt -385.00
 6/3 Stop Pmt -385.00
 6/3 Stop Pmt -385.00
 6/23 Stop Pmy -770.00
 3/2 Propay 726.00
 3/8 Propay 341.00
 4/6 Propay 341.00
 5/6 Propay 341.00

-5,477.15
___________

Adjusted Book Balance 47,755.81



07/05/2022  8:03 AM Outstanding Check List Page: 39
VS001 OP1 Pop Comm #2006

Checks Dated 05/31/2022

Check Date Vendor Type Amount
002011 05/06/2022F1005 Feldman,Feldman & Baratz C 1,000.00
002022 05/31/2022B1112 Best Lawn Service C 3,074.00
002023 05/31/2022R1542 Ryan Associates Inc C 756.49

Report Total 4,830.49



07/05/2022  8:03 AM RM Outstanding Deposit List Page: 40
VS001 OP1 Pop Comm #2006

Deposits Dated 05/31/2022

Batch Date Description Amount
Bank Code Total 0.00

















07/05/2022  8:03 AM Bank Reconciliation Page: 48
VS003 LO1 Pop Comm #8787

05/31/2022

Bank Balance As Of 05/31/2022 0.00
___________

Adjusted Bank Balance 0.00

Book Balance As Of 05/31/2022 0.00
Interest Income 0.00
Bank Charges 0.00

___________
Adjusted Book Balance 0.00



07/05/2022  8:03 AM RM Outstanding Deposit List Page: 49
VS003 LO1 Pop Comm #8787

Deposits Dated 05/31/2022

Batch Date Description Amount
Bank Code Total 0.00







07/05/2022  8:03 AM Bank Reconciliation Page: 52
VS005 RS1 Pop Comm #2233

05/31/2022

Bank Balance As Of 05/31/2022 87,761.30
___________

Adjusted Bank Balance 87,761.30

Book Balance As Of 05/31/2022 87,761.30
Interest Income 0.00
Bank Charges 0.00

___________
Adjusted Book Balance 87,761.30



07/05/2022  8:03 AM RM Outstanding Deposit List Page: 53
VS005 RS1 Pop Comm #2233

Deposits Dated 05/31/2022

Batch Date Description Amount
Bank Code Total 0.00






